Ingredients and Allergens

The Port and Stilton
Gift Set

HARRODS HARRODS HARRODS
Late Bottled Vintage Port Potted Blue Stilton (250g) 2-Bottle Box

2018 (75cl e)

For allergens, see ingredients listed in **bold™*:

WINE & SPIRIT(1)

Harrods Late Bottled Vintage Port 2018 (75cl e)

Contains: sulphites.

ABV:22%

The UK Chief medical officer recommend that adults do not regularly drink not more than 14 units
per week. Drink responsibly

Made in Portugal.

FRESH (1)

Harrods Potted Blue Stilton Cheese (250g)

Pasteurised cows milk, salt, microbial rennet, lactic starter
culture (milk), mould culture.

Suitable for Vegetarians
Produced in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL

Keep refrigerated below 5C. For use by date, see base.

Energy (KJ): 1700KJ
Energy (Kcal):  410Kcal
Fat: 3bg

of which saturates: 23g

Carbohydrates: Olg
Of which sugars: Olg
Protein: 237g
Salt: 20g



